
ANTALYA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
13 till 19 February 2012 -- Antalya (TR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank
ÖZCAN Ahmet Yücel TR 60 48 1,250 4 4 6 1

CELIK Hakan DE 45 80 0,562 2 -1 5 2
AKGUL Recep TR 47 83 0,566 0 -3 4 3

KURT Musa TR 60 72 0,833 4 4 7 1
FELGENTRÄGER Klaus DE 23 51 0,450 2 0 2 2

KARA Haluk TR 9 19 0,473 0 -4 2 3

YURT Remzi TR 66 79 0,835 4 3 5 1
WALACH Ladislav CZ 50 78 0,641 2 0 5 2

ARITURK Mehmet Ender TR 38 91 0,417 0 -3 5 3

GUNGOR Savas TR 74 89 0,831 4 3 5 1
FERAH Yilmaz TR 60 88 0,681 2 1 10 2

HOVORKA Stipan CZ 28 58 0,482 0 -4 3 3

CALISKAN Yalcin TR 60 57 1,052 4 4 7 1
KOSEOGLU Ahmet TR 48 77 0,623 2 -1 5 2
ANTONIOU Ioannis GR 53 72 0,736 0 -3 5 3

BAS Serdar TR 60 59 1,016 4 4 8 1
AK Ilhan TR 44 59 0,745 2 0 4 2

KIR Sadik Unal TR 39 69 0,565 0 -4 5 3

MINAOGLU Manol TR 60 59 1,016 4 4 7 1
TOPALOGLU Arif TR 58 89 0,651 2 -1 4 2
RAMOS Vasileios GR 54 69 0,782 0 -3 5 3

EROGLU Sezgin TR 60 62 0,967 4 4 5 1
SOTOPOULOS Charalampos GR 62 70 0,885 2 -1 5 2

GAYRET Emin TR 54 87 0,620 0 -3 4 3

AKSOY Mehmet TR 60 41 1,463 4 4 9 1
ONEL Hasan Bora TR 39 61 0,639 2 0 4 2

GERITS Gus BE 24 69 0,347 0 -4 2 3

OZDEMIR Baybora TR 66 65 1,015 4 3 5 1
ÖZCAN Yilmaz TR 61 52 1,173 2 1 9 2

GERTZEN Karl-Heinz DE 25 38 0,657 0 -4 4 3

DALYAN Semir TR 66 86 0,767 2 1 5 1
TUYLUOGLU Memis TR 71 93 0,763 2 0 5 2

PAPADAKIS John GR 60 91 0,659 2 -1 4 3

GÜNBATTI Metin TR 60 64 0,937 4 4 7 1
BULAK Erhan TR 48 72 0,666 2 0 6 2

FILINIS Giorgos GR 20 63 0,317 0 -4 3 3

RAHMET Muammer TR 60 69 0,869 4 4 11 1
ALBAS Adnan TR 51 93 0,548 2 0 5 2

CHRONOPOULOS George GR 40 91 0,439 0 -4 4 3

AKTI Erkan TR 73 67 1,089 4 3 9 1
OZFIDAN Ozkan TR 60 84 0,714 2 -1 4 2

IBRAIMOV Bajram DE 53 91 0,582 0 -2 10 3

VITOUS Jan CZ 72 96 0,750 4 3 5 1
AKCAN Murat TR 69 110 0,627 2 1 5 2

BUYUKTUNCER Murat TR 30 81 0,370 0 -4 3 3

ILTURK Levent TR 76 148 0,513 2 0 4 1
DERELI Ferhat TR 77 175 0,440 2 0 4 2

LEUE Bernd DE 71 179 0,396 2 0 5 3

DIRIK Ali TR 60 86 0,697 4 4 5 1
ARCAN Ozcan Can TR 48 65 0,738 2 0 4 2
TOLLEBEKE Arthur BE 18 84 0,214 0 -4 4 3

CIMENTEPE Volkan TR 60 60 1,000 4 4 8 1
HOMMERING Frank NL 47 86 0,546 2 0 4 2

ORUC Metin TR 43 85 0,505 0 -4 4 3

ZÖLLNER Christian DE 67 88 0,761 4 3 5 1
SALMAN Gokhan TR 60 81 0,740 2 1 4 2
EVLIYAGIL Cihan TR 47 83 0,566 0 -4 5 3

DURSUN Emre TR 69 71 0,971 4 3 5 1
UZUN Eren TR 66 90 0,733 2 1 6 2

HOSTERT Josef DE 18 62 0,290 0 -4 3 3

KUSLU Azbey TR 68 98 0,693 4 3 6 1
BRAND Karel NL 65 108 0,601 2 1 4 2

GUNDUZ Kanuni Bulent TR 34 89 0,382 0 -4 5 3

TURKMEN Umit TR 68 74 0,918 4 3 5 1
BEYAZ Ekrem TR 67 80 0,837 2 1 4 2

EROL Abdulhakim TR 22 56 0,392 0 -4 2 3

DEMIRCAN Umit TR 60 51 1,176 4 4 9 1
KONUR Murat TR 42 78 0,538 2 0 4 2

BARLAS Mehmet TR 39 74 0,527 0 -4 3 3

ASLAN Tuncay TR 65 59 1,101 2 1 5 1
ERCIYAS Ibrahim TR 71 76 0,934 2 0 5 2

CAKAL Zeki TR 65 72 0,902 2 -1 11 3
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ANTALYA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
13 till 19 February 2012 -- Antalya (TR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
1st Rank

AKSOY Mehmet TR 60 41 1,463 4 4 9 1
ÖZCAN Ahmet Yücel TR 60 48 1,250 4 4 6 2

DEMIRCAN Umit TR 60 51 1,176 4 4 9 3
CALISKAN Yalcin TR 60 57 1,052 4 4 7 4

BAS Serdar TR 60 59 1,016 4 4 8 5
MINAOGLU Manol TR 60 59 1,016 4 4 7 6

CIMENTEPE Volkan TR 60 60 1,000 4 4 8 7
EROGLU Sezgin TR 60 62 0,967 4 4 5 8
GÜNBATTI Metin TR 60 64 0,937 4 4 7 9

RAHMET Muammer TR 60 69 0,869 4 4 11 10
KURT Musa TR 60 72 0,833 4 4 7 11

DIRIK Ali TR 60 86 0,697 4 4 5 12
AKTI Erkan TR 73 67 1,089 4 3 9 13

OZDEMIR Baybora TR 66 65 1,015 4 3 5 14
DURSUN Emre TR 69 71 0,971 4 3 5 15
TURKMEN Umit TR 68 74 0,918 4 3 5 16

YURT Remzi TR 66 79 0,835 4 3 5 17
GUNGOR Savas TR 74 89 0,831 4 3 5 18

ZÖLLNER Christian DE 67 88 0,761 4 3 5 19
VITOUS Jan CZ 72 96 0,750 4 3 5 20

KUSLU Azbey TR 68 98 0,693 4 3 6 21
ASLAN Tuncay TR 65 59 1,101 2 1 5 22
DALYAN Semir TR 66 86 0,767 2 1 5 23
ILTURK Levent TR 76 148 0,513 2 0 4 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
2nd Rank

0 ÖZCAN Yilmaz TR 61 52 1,173 2 1 9 1
0 BEYAZ Ekrem TR 67 80 0,837 2 1 4 2
0 SALMAN Gokhan TR 60 81 0,740 2 1 4 3
0 UZUN Eren TR 66 90 0,733 2 1 6 4
0 FERAH Yilmaz TR 60 88 0,681 2 1 10 5
6 AKCAN Murat TR 69 110 0,627 2 1 5 6
7 BRAND Karel NL 65 108 0,601 2 1 4 7
8 ERCIYAS Ibrahim TR 71 76 0,934 2 0 5 8
9 TUYLUOGLU Memis TR 71 93 0,763 2 0 5 9

10 AK Ilhan TR 44 59 0,745 2 0 4 10
11 ARCAN Ozcan Can TR 48 65 0,738 2 0 4 11
12 BULAK Erhan TR 48 72 0,666 2 0 6 12
13 WALACH Ladislav CZ 50 78 0,641 2 0 5 13
14 ONEL Hasan Bora TR 39 61 0,639 2 0 4 14
15 ALBAS Adnan TR 51 93 0,548 2 0 5 15
16 HOMMERING Frank NL 47 86 0,546 2 0 4 16
17 KONUR Murat TR 42 78 0,538 2 0 4 17
18 FELGENTRÄGER Klaus DE 23 51 0,450 2 0 2 18
19 DERELI Ferhat TR 77 175 0,440 2 0 4 19
20 SOTOPOULOS Charalampos GR 62 70 0,885 2 -1 5 20
21 OZFIDAN Ozkan TR 60 84 0,714 2 -1 4 21
22 TOPALOGLU Arif TR 58 89 0,651 2 -1 4 22
23 KOSEOGLU Ahmet TR 48 77 0,623 2 -1 5 23
24 CELIK Hakan DE 45 80 0,562 2 -1 5 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
3rd Rank

25 LEUE Bernd DE 71 179 0,396 2 0 5 1
26 CAKAL Zeki TR 65 72 0,902 2 -1 11 2
27 PAPADAKIS John GR 60 91 0,659 2 -1 4 3
28 IBRAIMOV Bajram DE 53 91 0,582 0 -2 10 4
29 RAMOS Vasileios GR 54 69 0,782 0 -3 5 5
30 ANTONIOU Ioannis GR 53 72 0,736 0 -3 5 6
31 GAYRET Emin TR 54 87 0,620 0 -3 4 7
32 AKGUL Recep TR 47 83 0,566 0 -3 4 8
33 ARITURK Mehmet Ender TR 38 91 0,417 0 -3 5 9
34 GERTZEN Karl-Heinz DE 25 38 0,657 0 -4 4 10
35 EVLIYAGIL Cihan TR 47 83 0,566 0 -4 5 11
36 KIR Sadik Unal TR 39 69 0,565 0 -4 5 12
37 BARLAS Mehmet TR 39 74 0,527 0 -4 3 13
38 ORUC Metin TR 43 85 0,505 0 -4 4 14
39 HOVORKA Stipan CZ 28 58 0,482 0 -4 3 15
40 KARA Haluk TR 9 19 0,473 0 -4 2 16
41 CHRONOPOULOS George GR 40 91 0,439 0 -4 4 17
42 EROL Abdulhakim TR 22 56 0,392 0 -4 2 18
43 GUNDUZ Kanuni Bulent TR 34 89 0,382 0 -4 5 19
44 BUYUKTUNCER Murat TR 30 81 0,370 0 -4 3 20
45 GERITS Gus BE 24 69 0,347 0 -4 2 21
46 FILINIS Giorgos GR 20 63 0,317 0 -4 3 22
47 HOSTERT Josef DE 18 62 0,290 0 -4 3 23
48 TOLLEBEKE Arthur BE 18 84 0,214 0 -4 4 24
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